-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshayslgvestmants Ptg Ltd t/a KWV

PO B ., Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
Re . 2012/018792/07
Vat Neg No - At eied

FAIR

E: FLC-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
13.01.2025

Customer Order Number:
1170477136

KWV Order Number:
110984371

|Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 81.526kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901408
901405
901408
901341
901314
901380
901395
901431
901433

901365

700025946
700025944
700025945
700025882
700026456
700026549
700025956
700025395
700025396

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE

700026457

Bug Booaster Shooter 10{15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shcooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shocter 10(15x20ml)

Pearly Bay 5weet Reose Bag in Box 4x
Wild Africa Cream Chocclate (12x750
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche Non-Alcohel
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml}

Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x440ml)

Hooch Blast Black Currant 4 (6x440ml

3
Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (1l2x7

Ccs

150 x 20
150 x 20 1
150 x 20
4 x 3000
12 x 7590
6 x 750
150 x 20
24 x 440
24 x 440

o o 0O 0O O O O O O

PR R R E R e W W

12 » 750 1

155.00 8.00
155.00 8.00
155.00 8.00
401.96

1,363.44 2.40
470.58
155.00 8.00
368.76
368.76

Item rejectled - No 4

427.80 64.17 491.97
1,853.80 278.08 2,131.88
142 .60 21.39 163.99
401.9%6 401.96 60.29 462.25
1,330.72 1,330.72 159.61 1,530.33
470.58 470.58 T70.59 541.1%
142.¢60 142 .60 21.39 163.99
A68.76 368.76 55.31 424 .07
368.76 368.76 §5.31 Mi;4.07
SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP §DENDALE{B31827)
tock orn v CB LA F bate N{d i
SHORTAGE: . RETURNS:
CLAM CLAMNo: |
No. OF CARTONS:
CONTENT \NOT CHECKED
RECI§VED BY:
FULL SIGNATURE: c T\LR\\ |
EMPLGYEE No: h
SIGNATURE II/ALID UNLESE GRN No. IS NUDTED.
\

Delivered by
Ligquoer Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good ordex
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Currency:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

ZAR

Bank Details:

Name :

Bank:
FNBE

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

Chegque Acc
Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




