

Bill to:  
**SHOPCHECK**  
 SHOPRITE - CHECKERS (PTY) LTD  
 PO Box 215  
 7561 Brackenfell  
 7561  
 VAT REG NO: 4420106777

Ship to:  
**CHLEDE**  
 SHOPRITE LIQUOR EDENDALE - 31827  
 Shelby Meimang & Route 13 Rd  
 Edenvale

**KWV**  
 ESTABLISHED 1918  
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV  
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl 7646  
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911  
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07  
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833  
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:  
 13.01.2025  
 Customer Order Number:  
 1170477136  
 KWV Order Number:  
 110984371  
 Loading Status:  
 Gross Weight : 81.526kg

Document Type:  
 TAX INVOICE  
 Document No: 0041150881  
 Document Date: 16.01.2025  
 Delivery date: 16.01.2025  
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR [queriessa@kwv.co.za](mailto:queriessa@kwv.co.za)

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT	
901408	700025946	Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	3.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	427.80	64.17	491.97	
901405	700025944	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	13.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	1,853.80	278.08	2,131.88	
901406	700025945	Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	1.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	142.60	21.39	163.99	
901341	700025882	Pearly Bay Sweet Rose Bag in Box 4x	CS	4 x 3000	1.0	401.96			401.96	401.96	60.29	462.25	
901314	700026456	Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750	CS	12 x 750	1.0	1,363.44	2.40		1,330.72	1,330.72	199.61	1,530.33	
901380	700026549	Annabelle Cuvee Blanche Non-Alcohol	CS	6 x 750	1.0	470.58			470.58	470.58	70.59	541.17	
901395	700025956	Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	1.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	142.60	21.39	163.99	
901431	700025395	Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x440ml)	CS	24 x 440	1.0	368.76			368.76	368.76	55.31	424.07	
901433	700025396	Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml)	CS	24 x 440	1.0	368.76			368.76	368.76	55.31	424.07	
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:													
901365	700026457	Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7	CS	12 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock							
										23	5,507.58	826.14	6,333.72

Liquor Runners Durban  
 D. BRIEFFS

**SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP EDENDALE(031827)**  
 GRN No. 002107 DATE 16/01/25  
 SHORTAGE: \_\_\_\_\_ RETURNS: \_\_\_\_\_  
 CLAIM No. \_\_\_\_\_ CLAIM No.: \_\_\_\_\_  
 No. OF CARTONS: \_\_\_\_\_  
**CONTENT NOT CHECKED**  
 RECEIVED BY: \_\_\_\_\_  
 FULL SIGNATURE: \_\_\_\_\_  
 EMPLOYEE No: \_\_\_\_\_  
 SIGNATURE INVALID UNLESS GRN No. IS QUOTED

DUP - Duplicated Order      IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing      OS - Overstocked      LD - Late Delivery  
 NOD - Not Ordered      NS - Not scanning      IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking      DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Liquor Runner Durban CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK UNIT 3A CLAIRWOOD	Received in good order on behalf of Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: End nxt mth inv before 25th Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: <b>FNB</b> Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
--	---	--	--	--